
1 Kristiansund KSK
2 Kristiansund KSK

1 Gausdal HK
2
3 Kristiansund KSK
4
5
6 Gausdal HK

1 KK-67
2
3
4 Gausdal HK
5
6 Lærdal IL
7 Gausdal HK
8 Gausdal HK

1 Jølster IL
2 Stjørdal HK

1 Bergen BK
2 Jølster IL
3 Christiania HK

1 Bodø BK
2 Gausdal HK

1
2 Skedsmo BK
3 Gausdal HK
4 Sandefjord HK

1
2
3 Jølster IL
4 Stjørdal HK
5 Kristiansund KSK
6 Kristiansund KSK

1 Skien HK
2 Gausdal HK
3 Gausdal HK
4 Fredrikstad HK
5 Skien HK
6
7 Gausdal HK
8 Lærdal IL
9 Kristiansund KSK

10 Bergen BK
11 Kristiansund KSK
12 Christiania HK
13 Gausdal HK

KNUT TORAASEN 
ALEXANDER CHRISTENSSON 
ANTHON SVENDSEN  
EDVIN KARLSSON 
MARKUS NICLASON 

2019 Norges Cup 1 - Viking Arms - Standings
Junior18 Boys -70 Left

SINDRE GRIMELID ENAASEN 
ARE NIKOLAISEN 

Junior21 Boys -80 Left

HALVOR HARSTADHAUGEN 
MARCUS MARKENBERG 
GEIR INGE OLSEN 
TERJE ENGSETH 
MATHIAS GUNDELSBY 

MANUEL SOLHEIM 
Junior21 Boys +80 Left

EIRIK BJERKADAL 
CARL BACKELIN 
THULE GRUBBSTROM 

OTTAR ARNE BERG 
ATLE MC ADAM 

Master Men +95 Left
JAN MAGNE SELNES 
FRANK BREKKEN 

Master Men -78 Left
TORBJORN VOLLAN 
JAN ARTHUR AUNE 

Master Men -95 Left
KJETIL HOVDEN 

Senior Men -70 Left
KRISTIAN WIKLUND 
ANDREAS WESTMAN 
JAN-ERIK SUNDE 
JAN ARTHUR AUNE 

Senior Women +60 Left
EMELIE LINDROTH 
CECILE RAASOK 
ANNE MARGRETHE SOLBERG LILLESATER 
FOEBE-MARI ANDERSEN 

STEIN FURUHAUGEN 
BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN 
SIMEN AUGUST JANSEN  
MIKKE LINDSTROM 
AXEL PETTERSEN 

SINDRE GRIMELID ENAASEN 
ARE NIKOLAISEN 

Senior Men -80 Left
ERLEND HOERTE JENSSEN 
OYVIND BJOERNSTAD AUSTLID 

MANUEL SOLHEIM 

THORVALD FODNES 
ANTHON SVENDSEN  
SVERRE LUNDHAUG 
DAG CHRISTIAN UGSETH 
PETTER GIRE DOHLIE 

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Sweden
Sweden

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Sweden

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway



2019 Norges Cup 1 - Viking Arms - Standings

1
2 Lærdal IL
3 Bergen BK
4 Voss AK
5 Gausdal HK
6 Skien HK
7 Christiania HK
8 KK-67
9

10 Kristiansund KSK
11 Stavanger BK
12
13 Christiania HK

1 Bergen BK
2
3 Sandefjord HK
4 Gausdal HK
5 Kristiansund KSK
6 Gausdal HK
7

1 Bodø BK
2 Gausdal HK

1
2 Gausdal HK
3 Jølster IL
4 Gausdal HK
5 Lærdal IL

1 Kristiansund KSK
2 Kristiansund KSK

1
2
3
4 Gausdal HK
5 Kristiansund KSK
6 Gausdal HK

1 KK-67
2 Voss AK
3 Lærdal IL
4
5
5 Gausdal HK
6
7 Christiania HK
8 Christiania HK
9 Gausdal HK

10 Gausdal HK
11 Gausdal HK

Senior Men -90 Left
TOBIAS SKONEUS 
NJAL KAARDAL GOLF 
KJETIL HOVDEN 

THULE GRUBBSTROM 
JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG 
ANDRE HUSEBO 
MATAS STANIUS 
KRISTOFFER NYHUUS 

FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL 
OLE LIEN 
THOMAS T WAAL 
AINARS CIRPONIS 
EIRIK BJERKADAL 

KAI LYNGVAER 
HALVOR HARSTADHAUGEN 
JANIS ALKSNIS 

Senior Men -110 Left
JAN MAGNE SELNES 

Senior Men -100 Left
EIRIK ANDREAS SOMMERHILL 
JAKUMAS MATYDAS 
BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON 
MATHIAS GUNDELSBY 

OLE ANDRE LERHAUGEN 
GEIR INGE OLSEN 

Junior18 Boys -70 Right
SINDRE GRIMELID ENAASEN 
ARE NIKOLAISEN 

JOACHIM SKAREN 
Senior Men +110 Left

DEIVYDAS RIMKUS 
ROBERT STAKSTON 
TOM ERIK BERG 

EIRIK BJERKADAL 

ANTHON SVENDSEN  
MANUEL SOLHEIM 

Junior21 Boys +80 Right

MATHIAS GUNDELSBY 

GEIR INGE OLSEN 

Junior21 Boys -80 Right
ALEXANDER CHRISTENSSON 
MARKUS NICLASON 
EDVIN KARLSSON 
KNUT TORAASEN 

MARCUS MARKENBERG 

CARL BACKELIN 

OYVIND SOLBERG  
TORGEIR REIEN 

ODD MARTIN HOFGARD 
TERJE ENGSETH 

HALVOR HARSTADHAUGEN 

FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL 

THULE GRUBBSTROM 

Master Men -78 Right

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Lithuania

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Lithuania

Lithuania

Latvia

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Norway
Norway

Norway



2019 Norges Cup 1 - Viking Arms - Standings
1 Jølster IL
2 Jølster IL

1 Bergen BK
2 Jølster IL
3 Christiania HK

1 Bodø BK
2 Gausdal HK

1
2 Skedsmo BK
3 Sandefjord HK
4 Gausdal HK

1
2
3 Kristiansund KSK
4 Jølster IL
5 Kristiansund KSK

1 Gausdal HK
2 Skien HK
3 Skien HK
4 Gausdal HK
5 Gausdal HK
6
7 Lærdal IL
8 Jølster IL
9 Skien HK

10 Fredrikstad HK
11
12 Christiania HK
13 Kristiansund KSK
14 Kristiansund KSK
15
16 Bergen BK
17 Gausdal HK

1
2 Bergen BK
3 KK-67
4 Christiania HK
5
6 Skien HK
7 Gausdal HK
8 Kristiansund KSK
9 Gausdal HK

10 Voss AK
11 Kristiansund KSK
12 Stavanger BK
13 Christiania HK

1 Sandefjord HK
2

KJETIL HOVDEN 

ATLE MC ADAM 
Master Men +95 Right

JAN MAGNE SELNES 
FRANK BREKKEN 

JAN-ERIK SUNDE 
TORBJORN VOLLAN 

Master Men -95 Right

OTTAR ARNE BERG 

Senior Men -70 Right

ANDREAS WESTMAN 
KRISTIAN WIKLUND 

SINDRE GRIMELID ENAASEN 
JAN-ERIK SUNDE 

Senior Women +60 Right
EMELIE LINDROTH 
CECILE RAASOK 
FOEBE-MARI ANDERSEN 
ANNE MARGRETHE SOLBERG LILLESATER 

OYVIND BJOERNSTAD AUSTLID 
AXEL PETTERSEN 
DANIEL SMITH
THORVALD FODNES 
TORBJORN VOLLAN 

ARE NIKOLAISEN 
Senior Men -80 Right

ERLEND HOERTE JENSSEN 
STEIN FURUHAUGEN 

SIMEN AUGUST JANSEN  

ANTHON SVENDSEN  
MIKKE LINDSTROM 
SVERRE LUNDHAUG 
MANUEL SOLHEIM 

Senior Men -90 Right

FRODE ANDERSEN 
BJOERNAR ANDRE SAND MARTINSEN 
ROBERTO MENDOZA 
PETTER GIRE DOHLIE 
DAG CHRISTIAN UGSETH 

THOMAS T WAAL 
OLE LIEN 
JAN ERIK RONNINGHAUG 
KARL ANTON LILLESATER 
FRANK ROGER HEIMDAL 

TOBIAS SKONEUS 
KJETIL HOVDEN 
EIRIK BJERKADAL 
AINARS CIRPONIS 
MATAS STANIUS 

BJORN VESTRUM OLSSON 

PREBEN MOEN VOLLE 
ANDRE HUSEBO 
KRISTOFFER NYHUUS 

Senior Men -100 Right

JAKUMAS MATYDAS 

Norway
Norway
Norway

Sweden

Norway
Norway

Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway

Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Lithuania
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

United Kingdom

Sweden
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Austria

Lithuania
Norway

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway



2019 Norges Cup 1 - Viking Arms - Standings
3 Bergen BK
4 Gausdal HK
5 Kristiansund KSK
6 Gausdal HK
7 Gausdal HK

1 Gausdal HK
2 Bodø BK

1 Gausdal HK
2
3 Jølster IL
4 Gausdal HK
5 Lærdal IL

EIRIK ANDREAS SOMMERHILL 
FRANK BREKKEN 
KAI LYNGVAER 
MATHIAS GUNDELSBY 

GEIR INGE OLSEN 

Senior Men +110 Right
ROBERT STAKSTON 
DEIVYDAS RIMKUS 
TOM ERIK BERG 
OLE ANDRE LERHAUGEN 

HALVOR HARSTADHAUGEN 
Senior Men -110 Right

JOACHIM SKAREN 
JAN MAGNE SELNES 

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Lithuania
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway


